

Friends of the Screven County Library Application Form

The mission of the Friends of the Screven County Library is to assist the library's efforts to provide the best possible service to the community. Members do this by paying their dues and may also, if they choose, participate in volunteer work to raise funds for the library and increase the community's awareness of the importance of the services the library provides to the people of Screven County. To join and become an advocate for the library, mail or turn in this form and a check to:

Friends of the Library							
c/o: The Screven County Library							
106 S. Community Drive							
Sylvania, GA 30467							
Phone: (912) 564-7526							

Name:				Date:					
Address: Phone:									
City:				_State:	_Zip:				
Emai	il:								
Are you interested in volunteering? Are you interested in becoming an officer of the Friends? Would you like to be kept informed of Friends news by email?							Y Y Y	N N N	
Dues									
	Personal: Couple: Family:	\$5 \$10 \$15		Small Business: Large Business: Non-profit Organization		\$25 \$50 \$25			
	 Dlagaa ma		h		tot	Ψ4Ο			

<u>Please make all checks payable to:</u> <u>Friends of the Screven County Library</u>